
INDIVIDUAL LAP TIMES - PRO SINGLES RACE 1 (16 LAPS)

AMA PRO FLAT TRACK

DAYTONA SHORT TRACK I - DAYTONA BEACH, FL

ROUND 1 OF 19 - MARCH 15, 2012

AMA Pro Singles

DAYTONA SHORT TRACK I

3 #18M #19L #20C #23Z #25A #30S #36A #38M #54A#12L
2 N. Mataya W. Maguire A. Bushman R. McLendon  III J. Monaco S. Texter J. Isennock J. Long III H. Taylor D. Bromley

1 YAM HON YAM HON HON HON SUZ HON KTMYAM

1 21.330 21.343 21.288 21.124 22.096 20.420 8:43.517 21.309 20.34622.112

2 20.177 46.096 20.816 20.272 20.436 20.042 19.970 19.678 20.41220.539

3 20.093 20.932 20.224 20.422 20.092 20.010 20.115 19.788 20.28020.991

4 20.587 20.846 20.279 20.356 19.941 20.071 20.246 19.710 20.19720.349

5 20.366 20.762 20.477 20.079 20.151 1:11.005 20.638 20.331 20.02820.858

6 20.285 20.595 20.279 20.155 20.345 19.993 20.534 19.888 20.00320.651

7 21.056 20.725 20.206 19.820 20.659 20.104 20.556 20.099 20.38020.605

8 20.438 21.199 20.460 20.144 20.742 20.140 20.342 20.255 20.23421.292

9 20.157 21.469 20.246 20.498 20.409 20.366 20.325 20.326 20.29720.602

10 20.519 20.938 20.387 20.278 20.345 20.116 20.317 20.410 20.57820.855

11 20.590 20.850 20.238 20.406 20.088 20.148 20.428 20.265 21.28021.011

12 20.177 21.126 20.378 20.541 20.539 20.304 20.282 20.218 20.61521.024

13 20.848 21.003 20.699 20.508 20.714 20.417 20.348 20.343 20.47520.697

14 20.792 20.923 20.480 20.407 21.115 20.476 20.453 20.268 20.56320.870

15 20.558 21.264 20.703 20.431 20.698 20.450 20.454 20.34420.846

16 20.450 20.762 20.378 20.933 20.233 20.378 20.02820.915

998 20.093 20.595 20.206 19.820 19.941 19.993 19.970 19.678 20.003MIN 20.349

21.330 21.469 21.288 21.124 22.096 20.476 20.638 21.309 21.280MAX 22.112

20.526 20.998 20.495 20.364 20.581 20.201 20.349 20.233 20.379AVG 20.889

3 #67E #68C #69C #76L #84P #94L#58B
2 J. Quick A. Wood R. Lewis H. Gillim G. Callies A. Smith J. Cunningham

1 KAW HON KAW KTM HON YAMHON

1 8:56.489 20.865 8:57.623 9:00.015 21.533 8:50.18921.033

2 19.786 20.240 19.867 19.765 21.239 20.18222.087

3 19.890 20.245 20.360 19.726 20.354 20.14021.138

4 19.888 20.298 19.967 19.868 20.476 20.38820.151

5 19.870 20.463 20.132 19.741 20.221 20.63720.531

6 19.976 20.677 19.975 19.756 20.508 19.97420.361

7 20.102 20.299 20.094 19.900 20.077 19.96320.735

8 20.163 20.439 20.384 20.442 20.662 20.32520.484

9 20.262 20.161 20.198 20.063 20.378 20.59020.320

10 20.290 20.438 19.991 20.216 20.284 20.29520.588

11 20.287 20.272 20.167 20.380 20.467 20.54920.764

12 20.182 20.345 20.163 20.319 20.667 20.47220.606

13 20.340 20.826 20.122 20.250 20.605 20.27120.817

14 20.220 20.158 19.970 20.321 20.721 20.46720.909

15 20.330 20.111 20.296 20.543 20.681 20.48720.693

16 21.750 20.377 20.597 20.385 20.942 20.40720.497

998 19.786 20.111 19.867 19.726 20.077 19.963MIN 20.151

21.750 20.865 20.597 20.543 21.533 20.637MAX 22.087

20.222 20.388 20.152 20.112 20.613 20.343AVG 20.732
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